33800-435-3992www.processsystems.saint-gobain.com
Carbon Dioxide Applications – Polar® Hose Specifications
Carbon Dioxide Applications
Polar® H
ose
Stainless steel braid
Smooth inner core
Non-corrosive connections

24 (1-1/2) 77 77
32 (2)
How to Order Polar® Hose
Part Number Example: 16POL0505UAB-240"
Description: 1" I.D. Polar Hose, with 1" brass female NPT one end and 1-1/2" brass female NPT on the other end,
240" overall length.
For Example:
1. Select hose size in 16ths of an inch = 16
2. Select hose style = POL
3. Select the fitting style for the first end = 05
4.  Add the step up letter for off-size fitting from the hose size
for the first fitting = None
(Leave blank if fitting size is same as hose size)
5. Select the fitting style for the second end = 05
6.  Add the step up letter for off-size fitting from the hose size
for the second fitting = U
(Leave blank if fitting size is same as hose size)
7. Select the fitting material = AB
8. Select length in inches = 240
Follow These Simple Steps
Choose the code from each column that defines